THIS VEHICLE 1S MANUFACTURED TO MEET SPECIFIC UNITED STAT 0 I
VEHICLE IS NOT MANUFACTURED FOR SALE OR REGISTRATION OU SI EOF

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE OF
THIS MODEL INCLUDING DEALER PREPARATION ‘

’ Base Price:  $41,445

JEEP WRANGLER UNLIMITED RUBICON
Exterior Golor: Black Clear Coat Exterior Paint
Interior Color: Black Interior Color

Interior: Leather-Trimmed Bucket Seats

Engine: 3.6L V6 24V VVT Engine w/ ESS
Transmission: 8-Speed Automatic Transmission

STANDARD EQUIPMENT (UNLESS REPLACED BY OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT)
FUNCTIONAL/SAFETY FEATURES

Advanced Multistage Front Air Bags

Supplemental Front Seat Side Air Bags

ParkView® Rear Back Up Camera

4:1 Rock-Trac HD Part Time 4WD System

Tru-Lok Front and Rear Axles

4.10 Axle Gear Ratio

3rd Generation Dana® 44 HD Wide Front Axle

3rd Generation Dana® 44 HD Wide Rear Axle

Front Disconnecting Stabilizer Bar

Performance Suspension

Rock Rails

Fuel Tank Skid Plate Shield

Transfer Case Skid Plate Shield

Transmission Skid Plate

Torx Tool Kit

Anti-Lock 4-Wheel Disc HD Brakes

Electronic Stability Gontrol

Electronic Roll Mitigation

Trailer Sway Damping

Hill Start Assist

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT (May Replace Standard Equipment)
Leather-Trimmed Bucket Seats
Leather-Wrapped Park Brake Handle
Leather-Wrapped Shift Knob
Premium Door Trim Panel
Customer Preferred Package 24R
Cold Weather Group
Heated Front Seats
Heated Steering Wheel
Remote-Start System (N/A w/Manual Transmission)
Trailer Tow and HD Electrical Group
Auxiliary Switches
Class Il Receiver Hitch
7- and 4-Pin Wiring Harness
240 Amp Alternator
700 Amp Maintenance Free Battery
LED Lighting Group
LED Reflector Headlamps
Front LED Fog Lamps
LED Tail Lamps
LED Daytime Running Accent Lamps
Electronic Infotainment System Group
Uconnect® 4C NAV with 8.4-Inch Display

$1,495

$995

$795

$995

$1,495

2018 MODEL YEAR

WRANGLER UNLIMITED RUBICON 4X4

EMEN

o

‘5%&- 20\8 - 0620

NTS. T
THE U TED STATES

GPS Navigation
Alpine® Premium Audio System
Auto-Dimming Rear View Mirror
Roadside Assistance and 9-1-1 Call
HD Radio®
i-Year SiriusXM® Guardian Service
5-Year SiriusXM® Traffic Service
5-Year SiriusXM® Travel Link Service
SiriusXM® Traffic Plus
Jeep® Active Safety Group
ParkSense® Rear Park-Assist System
Blind-Spot and Cross-Path Detection
Steel Bumper Group
Steel Front Bumper
Steel Rear Bumper
Hard Top Headliner
Trail Rail Management System
Cargo Compartment Floor Mat
All-Weather Floor Mats ~ *
8-Speed Automatic Transmission
Hill Descent Control
Tip Start
Remote Proximity Keyless Entry
Body Color Freedom Top® 3-Piece Hard Top
Delete Soft Top
Rear Window Wiper / Washer
Rear Window Defroster
Freedom Panel Storage Bag
Body Color Fender Flares
17-Inch x 7.5-Inch Black Wheels with Polished Lip

DESTINATION CHARGE

$795
$1,295
$525
$195
$150
$2,000

$495
$2,095

$395
$895

$1,495

TOTAL PRICE: * $57,555

WARRANTY COVERAGE

5-year or 60,000-mile Powertrain Limited Warranty.

3-year or 36,000-mile Basic Limited Warranty.
Ask Dealer for a copy of the limited warranties or
see your owner's manual for details.

Dvear / B0,000MILE

POWERTRAIN WARRANTY




