

2018 MODEL YEAR

WRANGLER UNLIMITED RUBICON 4X4

THIS VEHICLE IS MANUFACTURED TO MEET SPECIFIC UNITED STATES REQUIREMENTS. THIS VEHICLE IS NOT MANUFACTURED FOR SALE OR REGISTRATION OUTSIDE OF THE UNITED STATES.

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE OF THIS MODEL INCLUDING DEALER PREPARATION



Base Price:

\$41.445



JEEP WRANGLER UNLIMITED RUBICON
Exterior Color: Black Clear Coat Exterior Paint
Interior Color: Black Interior Color
Interior: Leather-Trimmed Bucket Seats
Engine: 3.6L V6 24V VVT Engine w/ ESS
Transmission: 8-Speed Automatic Transmission

STANDARD EQUIPMENT (UNLESS REPLACED BY OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT) FUNCTIONAL/SAFETY FEATURES

Advanced Multistage Front Air Bags
Supplemental Front Seat Side Air Bags
ParkView® Rear Back Up Camera
4:1 Rock-Trac HD Part Time 4WD System
Tru-Lok Front and Rear Axles
4.10 Axle Gear Ratio
3rd Generation Dana® 44 HD Wide Front Axle
3rd Generation Dana® 44 HD Wide Rear Axle
Front Disconnecting Stabilizer Bar
Performance Suspension
Rock Rails
Fuel Tank Skid Plate Shield
Transfer Case Skid Plate Shield
Transmission Skid Plate
Torx Tool Kit
Anti-Lock 4-Wheel Disc HD Brakes
Electronic Stability Control
Electronic Roll Mitigation
Trailer Sway Damping
Hill Start Assist

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT (May Replace Standard Equipment) Leather-Trimmed Bucket Seats
Leather-Wrapped Park Brake Handle
Leather-Wrapped Shift Knob \$1,495 Premium Door Trim Panel Customer Preferred Package 24R Cold Weather Group \$995 Heated Front Seats Heated Front Seats
Heated Steering Wheel
Remote-Start System (N/A w/Manual Transmission)
Trailer Tourish to Building Start System (N/A w/Manual Transmission) \$795 **Auxiliary Switches** Class II Receiver Hitch 7- and 4-Pin Wiring Harness 240 Amp Alternator 700 Amp Maintenance Free Battery LED Lighting Group \$995 LED Reflector Headlamps Front LED Fog Lamps LED Tail Lamps LED Daytime Running Accent Lamps Electronic Infotainment System Group \$1,495 Uconnect® 4C NAV with 8.4-Inch Display

GPS Navigation Alpine® Premium Audio System Auto-Dimming Rear View Mirror	
Roadside Assistance and 9-1-1 Call HD Radio®	
i-Year SiriusXM® Guardian Service 5-Year SiriusXM® Traffic Service	
5-Year SiriusXM® Travel Link Service	
SiriusXM® Traffic Plus Jeep® Active Safety Group	\$795
ParkSense® Rear Park-Assist System Blind-Spot and Cross-Path Detection	
Steel Bumper Group Steel Front Bumper	\$1,295
Steel Rear Bumper Hard Top Headliner	\$525
Trail Rail Management System Cargo Compartment Floor Mat	\$195
All-Weather Floor Mats	\$150
8-Speed Automatic Transmission Hill Descent Control Tip Start	\$2,000
Remote Proximity Keyless Entry	\$495
Body Color Freedom Top® 3-Piece Hard Top Delete Soft Top	\$2,095
Rear Window Wiper / Washer Rear Window Defroster	
Freedom Panel Storage Bag	4005
Body Color Fender Flares 17-Inch x 7.5-Inch Black Wheels with Polished Lip	\$395 \$895
DESTINATION CHARGE	\$1,495



TOTAL PRICE: * \$57,555



WARRANTY COVERAGE

5-year or 60,000-mile Powertrain Limited Warranty. 3-year or 36,000-mile Basic Limited Warranty. Ask Dealer for a copy of the limited warranties or see your owner's manual for details.

5 YEAR / 60,000 MILE POWERTRAIN WARRANTY